
Trofeo Città Di Tortona 26°

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 28/06/2025

RISULTATI

200 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Johnson Zoe ITA 2012 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 02'09''15 656
2 Tallone Camilla ITA 2011 CS Roero 02'14''37 582
3 Lesca Celeste ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'15''96 562
4 Pongoli Denise ITA 2011 Phoenix ASD 02'17''95 538
5 Silocchi Beatrice ITA 2011 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 02'18''85 528
6 Latella Gaia ITA 2011 Dinamica SSD 02'19''56 520
7 Porzionato Giada ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 02'20''93 505
8 Ricci Maria ITA 2011 CS Roero 02'22''47 488
9 Giovatti Rebecca ITA 2011 Dinamica SSD 02'22''84 485
10 Rosso Arianna ITA 2012 Wild Sport ASD 02'24''43 469
11 De Battistini Ginevra ITA 2012 In Sport Rane Rosse 02'24''96 464
12 Carrabs Beatrice ITA 2011 Titans ASD 02'25''76 456
13 Ojtana Matilde ITA 2012 In Sport Rane Rosse 02'26''74 447
14 Giordano Vittoria ITA 2011 Junior Pentathlon Asti 02'26''83 446
15 Tedeschi Noemi ITA 2012 In Sport Rane Rosse 02'28''10 435
16 Lucaci Elisa ITA 2011 My Trainers Club SSD 02'29''05 426
17 D'Angeli Sara ITA 2012 In Sport Rane Rosse 02'29''38 424
18 Paltro Gaia ITA 2012 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'31''74 404
19 Tallone Carlotta ITA 2012 CS Roero 02'32''11 401
20 Pietrobon Giorgia ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 02'32''49 398
21 Celauro Olimpia ITA 2011 CUS Bergamo ASD 02'32''94 395
22 Antonelli Matilde ITA 2012 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 02'33''11 393
23 Vitali Greta ITA 2012 Vogherese Nuoto 02'34''36 384
24 Allasia Marta ITA 2012 UISP Vivisport 02'36''15 371
25 Mulas Benedetta ITA 2011 Dinamica SSD 02'36''47 369
26 Antohi Daniela Gabriela ITA 2011 Wild Sport ASD 02'36''57 368
27 Beyaoui Batoul ITA 2012 H2o SSD - Muggio' 02'36''84 366
28 Canci Viola ITA 2012 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 02'37''85 359
29 Abrate Nicole ITA 2011 Wild Sport ASD 02'39''08 351
30 Murgia Filomena ITA 2012 Wild Sport ASD 02'40''41 342
31 Gramaglia Danae ITA 2011 CS Roero 02'40''85 339
32 Ercoli Nicole ITA 2012 Nuotatori Milanesi 02'40''97 338

200 Stile Libero JUNIORES Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Indelicato Rossella ITA 2010 Nuotatori Milanesi 02'13''66 592
2 Ferro Sofia ITA 2009 Acqua 13 SSD 02'14''55 580
3 Ferrian Sofia ITA 2009 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 02'15''51 568
4 Scole' Chiara ITA 2009 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 02'15''56 567
5 Pautasso Nicole ITA 2009 Dinamica SSD 02'16''35 557
6 Scattone Angelica ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'16''70 553
7 Gottardi Alessia ITA 2010 Blu Sport - Orbassano 02'17''15 547
8 Obert Anna ITA 2010 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 02'17''30 410
9 Soave Shanise ITA 2010 Wild Sport ASD 02'17''57 542
10 Silvagni Lisa ITA 2010 In Sport Rane Rosse 02'18''12 536
11 Scarpo Giada ITA 2010 Blu Sport - Orbassano 02'18''56 531
12 Binda Sara ITA 2010 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 02'18''92 527
13 La Salvia Greta ITA 2010 My Trainers Club SSD 02'19''12 524
14 Latella Alice ITA 2009 Dinamica SSD 02'19''55 520
15 Cosa Roberta ITA 2009 Wild Sport ASD 02'20''37 511
16 De Stefano Sara ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'20''56 509
17 Bravuzzo Matilde ITA 2009 Phoenix ASD 02'20''91 505
18 Rosati Vittoria ITA 2010 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 02'21''60 497
19 Lazzarin Lisa ITA 2009 Phoenix ASD 02'22''61 487
20 Bonelli Livia ITA 2009 Dinamica SSD 02'22''95 483
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21 Viscomi Sabrina ITA 2010 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 02'24''48 468
22 Pavone Sara ITA 2010 Dinamica SSD 02'24''49 468
23 Zedda Virginia ITA 2009 Titans ASD 02'25''23 461
24 Toppan Valentina ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'25''47 459
25 Passaretta Giulia ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 02'25''75 456
26 Gamba Camilla Maria ITA 2010 Junior Pentathlon Asti 02'26''70 447
27 Fantin Serena ITA 2010 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 02'26''86 446
28 Agnelli Diana ITA 2009 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 02'27''88 437
29 Solari Gemma ITA 2010 Vogherese Nuoto 02'28''38 432
30 Zanforlin Matilde ITA 2009 Phoenix ASD 02'28''52 431
31 Vercelli Valentina ITA 2010 Phoenix ASD 02'29''42 423
32 Borgna Arianna ITA 2010 Wild Sport ASD 02'29''89 419
33 Craveri Alice ITA 2010 Wild Sport ASD 02'30''20 417
34 Bittner Margherita ITA 2010 Junior Pentathlon Asti 02'30''30 416
35 Mazza Angela ITA 2010 Titans ASD 02'30''52 414
36 Piscetta Giulia ITA 2010 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 02'30''74 412
37 Lupica Giovanna ITA 2010 Nuotatori Milanesi 02'31''10 409
38 Carli Alessia ITA 2009 Nuotatori Milanesi 02'31''85 403
39 Pansa Carlotta ITA 2009 Wild Sport ASD 02'32''64 397
40 Antohi Elisa Stefania ITA 2010 Wild Sport ASD 02'35''39 376
41 Lora Moretto Sofia ITA 2009 Acqua 13 SSD 02'37''72 360
42 Arduino Greta ITA 2010 Dinamica SSD 02'38''53 354
43 Amico Federica ITA 2010 Vogherese Nuoto 02'43''89 321
44 Averna Gaia ITA 2010 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 02'47''78 299

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Tornavacca Gaia ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 02'06''70 695
2 Ippolito Miriana ITA 2004 H2o SSD - Muggio' 02'09''79 646
3 Grassi Emma Corinna ITA 2008 Nuotatori Milanesi 02'14''59 579
4 Cornaggia Caterina ITA 2008 In Sport Rane Rosse 02'14''69 578
5 Costanzo Camilla ITA 2008 Team Lombardia Nuoto MGM SSD 02'15''19 572
6 Caffini Duini ITA 2008 Nuotatori Milanesi 02'15''32 570
7 De Franco Sabrina ITA 2007 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 02'17''04 549
8 Lazzarini Giorgia ITA 2008 Nuotatori Milanesi 02'18''08 536
9 Bizzaro Nicole ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 02'19''29 523
10 Busato Andrea Elisa ITA 2005 Team Lombardia Nuoto MGM SSD 02'20''65 508
11 Simonelli Isabella ITA 2007 Phoenix ASD 02'21''67 497
12 Gallinotti Chiara ITA 2008 My Trainers Club SSD 02'24''11 472
13 Azzaretti Giulia ITA 2008 CS Roero 02'24''77 465
14 Riva Giada ITA 2008 Nuotatori Milanesi 02'25''09 462
15 Costante Martina ITA 2008 Vogherese Nuoto 02'34''38 384
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1 Affricano Mattia ITA 2010 Phoenix ASD 02'00''21 610
2 Surico Leonardo ITA 2010 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'00''32 609
3 Grassone Pietro ITA 2009 Dinamica SSD 02'01''75 588
4 Peron Matteo ITA 2009 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 02'07''24 515
5 Clara Alessio ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 02'07''57 511
6 Graceffa Riccardo ITA 2010 Dinamica SSD 02'08''50 500
7 Blatto Manuele ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 02'08''84 496
8 Farbo Francesco Girolamo ITA 2010 Phoenix ASD 02'09''00 494
9 Faussone Riccardo ITA 2010 Junior Pentathlon Asti 02'09''29 491
10 Petre Lucio ITA 2009 CS Roero 02'09''95 483
11 Barzaghi Mattia ITA 2010 In Sport Rane Rosse 02'09''96 483
12 Carfagna Gabriele ITA 2010 Titans ASD 02'11''07 471
13 Delpiano Giacomo ITA 2009 Blu Sport - Orbassano 02'11''58 465
14 Giuffre' Alessandro ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'11''64 465
15 Fantinato Iari ITA 2011 Blu Sport - Orbassano 02'11''70 464
16 Orsina Thomas ITA 2010 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 02'11''73 464
17 Greco Simone ITA 2009 Titans ASD 02'13''42 446
18 Motta Alessandro ITA 2010 In Sport Rane Rosse 02'14''01 440
19 Lovisolo Luca ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'14''62 434
20 Preti Andrea ITA 2010 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'15''55 426
21 Bertolotto Luca ITA 2011 CS Roero 02'15''71 424
22 Pinto Gioele ITA 2011 Dinamica SSD 02'15''78 423
23 Rubino Filippo ITA 2011 Junior Pentathlon Asti 02'16''43 417
24 Farfariello Mauro ITA 2010 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'17''03 412
25 Malnati Luca ITA 2009 Acqua 13 SSD 02'17''66 406
26 Borca Galileo ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 02'18''27 401
27 Malena Giosue' ITA 2009 CS Roero 02'18''35 400
28 Diotto Filippo ITA 2010 My Trainers Club SSD 02'19''44 391
29 Pronipote Nicolo' ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'19''95 387
30 Rizzardi Enea ITA 2010 Acquaria SRL SSD - Sommo 02'20''09 385
31 Addezio Alessio ITA 2010 Phoenix ASD 02'21''04 378
32 Merlo Matteo ITA 2009 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 02'21''48 374
33 Cambursano Federico ITA 2010 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 02'21''99 370
34 Corbella Edoardo ITA 2010 Nuotatori Milanesi 02'22''03 370

Scattone Michele ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'22''03 370
36 Hidri Omar ITA 2010 CS Roero 02'22''25 368
37 Gullino Simone ITA 2011 Wild Sport ASD 02'23''14 361
38 De Paola Riccardo ITA 2010 H2o SSD - Muggio' 02'24''47 351
39 Toporischev Danilo ITA 2009 Phoenix ASD 02'25''46 344
40 Tornavacca Gabriele ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 02'25''71 343
41 Montebugnoli Alessandro ITA 2009 Forum SSD - Assago 02'27''04 333
42 Baudracco Umberto ITA 2011 Wild Sport ASD 02'27''09 333
43 Morra Diego ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 02'27''37 331
44 Rimondotto Gabriele ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'27''74 329
45 Renzulli Matteo ITA 2010 Acqua 13 SSD 02'27''93 327
46 Tarara' Lorenzo ITA 2011 In Sport Rane Rosse 02'29''81 315
47 Faverio Filippo ITA 2009 H2o SSD - Muggio' 02'30''28 312
48 Pedata Michele ITA 2010 CS Roero 02'31''48 305
49 Ouhammou Almasse Islam ITA 2010 Junior Pentathlon Asti 02'31''80 303
50 Malonni Samuele ITA 2011 H2o SSD - Muggio' 02'42''96 245

Taliano Andrea ITA 2011 Wild Sport ASD Squalificato
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1 Bianquin Daniele ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 01'58''27 641
2 Senestro Luca ITA 2008 Wild Sport ASD 01'58''56 636
3 Tapra Davide ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 02'01''57 590
4 Ponassi Filippo ITA 2008 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'03''16 568
5 Sfolcini Laerte ITA 2008 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'04''77 546
6 Brero Riccardo ITA 2008 CS Roero 02'08''11 504
7 D'Andrea Giacomo ITA 2008 Team Lombardia Nuoto MGM SSD 02'08''28 502
8 Bizzaro Gianmarco ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 02'08''98 494
9 Abate Alessio ITA 2008 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 02'10''51 477
10 Capra Edoardo ITA 2008 Junior Pentathlon Asti 02'10''94 472
11 Sgorbini Alessio ITA 2008 Vogherese Nuoto 02'15''61 425
12 Ascione Francesco ITA 2007 Junior Pentathlon Asti 02'15''89 422
13 Rubino Federico ITA 2008 Junior Pentathlon Asti 02'21''22 376

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Panarari Marco ITA 1997 CUS Bergamo ASD 02'01''46 592
2 Capraro Tommaso ITA 2006 Titans ASD 02'06''99 518
3 Chimirri Simone ITA 2004 Titans ASD 02'37''12 273

100 Rana RAGAZZI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Gabutto Greta ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'20''11 513
2 Lombardi Giorgia ITA 2012 Phoenix ASD 01'20''57 504
3 Rolando Emma ITA 2012 Blu Sport - Orbassano 01'23''12 459
4 Galiero Sofia ITA 2011 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'25''23 425
5 Messina Sarah ITA 2012 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'25''31 424
6 Celauro Olimpia ITA 2011 CUS Bergamo ASD 01'25''65 419
7 Ariu Giorgia ITA 2011 Phoenix ASD 01'26''39 409
8 Beretta Giulia ITA 2012 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'26''51 407
9 Fantone Sofia ITA 2011 Wild Sport ASD 01'26''85 402
10 Carlisi Ninfa ITA 2011 Titans ASD 01'26''91 401
11 Kavalova Adelina Boyanova ITA 2011 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 01'27''10 399
12 Dell'Olio Rachele ITA 2011 Forum SSD - Assago 01'27''15 398
13 Banti Giulia ITA 2011 Dinamica SSD 01'27''65 391
14 Cipriano Ilaria ITA 2011 Titans ASD 01'27''67 391
15 Russo Isabella ITA 2012 Forum SSD - Assago 01'29''71 365
16 Valeggia Anita ITA 2011 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 01'29''72 365
17 Curti Valentina ITA 2011 UISP Vivisport 01'29''91 362
18 Frezzato Miriam ITA 2012 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 01'30''14 360
19 Calcagno Emma ITA 2011 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'30''64 354
20 Celauro Camilla ITA 2011 CUS Bergamo ASD 01'30''69 353
21 Alesci Elisa ITA 2012 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'31''50 344
22 Melis Elisa ITA 2011 Phoenix ASD 01'33''37 324
23 Ghirardani Sofia ITA 2011 Forum SSD - Assago 01'34''27 314
24 Osella Giulia ITA 2012 Wild Sport ASD 01'36''54 293
25 Rustighini Silvia ITA 2012 Acqua 13 SSD 01'37''45 284
26 Murgia Filomena ITA 2012 Wild Sport ASD 01'38''55 275
27 Abi Nader Mia ITA 2011 Acqua 13 SSD 01'39''09 271
28 Monticone Baracco Bianca ITA 2012 Wild Sport ASD 01'44''69 229
29 Ricci Carlotta ITA 2012 H2o SSD - Muggio' 01'49''54 200
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100 Rana JUNIORES Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Kich Amira ITA 2010 Dinamica SSD 01'17''41 568
2 Marino Martina ITA 2009 Phoenix ASD 01'17''56 565
3 Gobbetti Gaia Valentina ITA 2009 Forum SSD - Assago 01'18''35 548
4 Francia Marta ITA 2009 Phoenix ASD 01'19''16 531
5 Godio Lucia ITA 2009 Sportego Borgo Nuoto 01'19''84 518
6 Giordano Annalisa ITA 2009 CS Roero 01'20''95 497
7 Palumbo Camilla ITA 2010 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'25''20 426
8 Gallinotti Elena ITA 2010 My Trainers Club SSD 01'25''34 424
9 Rivella Giulia ITA 2010 Dinamica SSD 01'27''05 399
10 Leopardi Aurora ITA 2009 Phoenix ASD 01'27''70 391
11 Chirila Martina ITA 2010 Wild Sport ASD 01'27''90 388
12 Sasso Sofia ITA 2009 Phoenix ASD 01'28''57 379
13 Pelizzoni Erica ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'28''93 375
14 Marcaletti Arianna ITA 2009 Phoenix ASD 01'30''31 358
15 Gerbi Rebecca ITA 2010 Junior Pentathlon Asti 01'31''53 343
16 Leprai Ludovica ITA 2010 Blu Sport - Orbassano 01'32''37 334
17 Panigada Aurora ITA 2010 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 01'32''49 333
18 Antohi Elisa Stefania ITA 2010 Wild Sport ASD 01'34''30 314
19 Erbeia Lavinia ITA 2010 Phoenix ASD 01'36''70 291
20 D'Alberti Anita ITA 2010 Vogherese Nuoto 01'37''38 285

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Boggione Giulia ITA 2007 CS Roero 01'13''05 676
2 Perrone Jasmine ITA 2008 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'13''72 658
3 Gallione Francesca ITA 2007 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'16''76 583
4 Ferrari Martina ITA 2006 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'17''60 564
5 Galli Sofia ITA 2007 Wild Sport ASD 01'21''18 492
6 Cicalini Alice ITA 2008 Phoenix ASD 01'22''13 476
7 Colombo Sofia Raffaella ITA 2006 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 01'23''01 461
8 Lavazza Letizia ITA 2006 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 01'25''43 423
9 Di Terlizzi Sofia ITA 2008 Team Lombardia Nuoto MGM SSD 01'25''55 421
10 Maffezzoli Carlotta ITA 2006 H2o SSD - Muggio' 01'27''77 390
11 Paggio Matilde ITA 2008 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 01'31''41 345
12 Solavaggione Ginevra Anna ITA 2007 Titans ASD 01'31''43 345
13 Azzaretti Giulia ITA 2008 CS Roero 01'31''75 341
14 Gianolio Anna ITA 2008 Wild Sport ASD 01'33''92 318
15 Beyaoui Afef ITA 2008 Phoenix ASD 01'49''12 202
16 Cazzola Alessandra ITA 2008 H2o SSD - Muggio' 01'53''67 179
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1 Valle Simone ITA 2009 CS Roero 01'08''84 564
2 Cesana Alessio ITA 2010 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'09''74 542
3 Varnero Edoardo ITA 2009 Phoenix ASD 01'10''21 531
4 Roggero Riccardo Giuseppe ITA 2009 Phoenix ASD 01'12''49 483
5 Rochietti Gabriel ITA 2010 Titans ASD 01'12''51 482
6 Ceglie Daniele ITA 2009 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 01'13''48 463
7 Pigoli Alfredo ITA 2011 Phoenix ASD 01'13''97 454
8 Preti Tommaso ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'14''06 453
9 Cancelliere Alessandro ITA 2009 Blu Sport - Orbassano 01'14''78 440
10 Torchia Pietro ITA 2011 Titans ASD 01'14''89 438
11 Nosella Mattia ITA 2011 Acqua 13 SSD 01'16''02 418
12 Orizio Marco ITA 2010 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'16''15 416
13 Mairano Alessandro ITA 2010 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'16''29 414
14 Toso Leonardo ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'16''39 412
15 Miatello Mattia ITA 2011 Nuotatori Milanesi 01'16''99 403
16 Boris Marcello ITA 2009 My Trainers Club SSD 01'17''02 402
17 Remonato Andrea ITA 2010 Team Insubrika - Creval 01'18''04 387
18 Pittella Lorenzo ITA 2010 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'18''73 377
19 Mamino Elia ITA 2010 Wild Sport ASD 01'19''06 372
20 Riunno Rocco ITA 2010 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'19''24 369
21 Barbera Luca ITA 2009 CUS Bergamo ASD 01'19''67 363
22 Nicoletti Edoardo ITA 2009 Blu Sport - Orbassano 01'19''73 363
23 Rolando Gabriele ITA 2010 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'19''89 360
24 Miatello Marco ITA 2011 Nuotatori Milanesi 01'20''51 352
25 Hincu Matteo Florin ROU 2010 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'22''18 331
26 Tepshi Nolan ITA 2010 My Trainers Club SSD 01'23''71 313
27 Vitolo Mattia ITA 2011 UISP Vivisport 01'23''73 313
28 Rimondotto Gabriele ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'24''04 310
29 Zanoni Luca ITA 2011 Forum SSD - Assago 01'24''55 304
30 Airola Giacomo ITA 2011 Titans ASD 01'26''31 286
31 Isgro' Lorenzo ITA 2011 Nuotatori Milanesi 01'26''62 283
32 Raimondi Alessandro ITA 2011 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 01'26''66 282
33 Capra Alexandro ITA 2011 Wild Sport ASD 01'27''59 273
34 Mosca Diego ITA 2011 Titans ASD 01'36''82 202

Verano Vittorio ITA 2009 Wild Sport ASD Squalificato

100 Rana JUNIORES Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ongaro Matteo ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 01'04''86 674
2 Borgarelli Giulio Francesco ITA 2007 Phoenix ASD 01'05''14 665
3 Principato Davide ITA 2007 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'08''53 571
4 Facelli Andrea ITA 2007 Titans ASD 01'09''55 547
5 Sosso Fabio ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 01'10''87 517
6 Ruotolo Flavio ITA 2008 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'10''97 514
7 Saviolo Lorenzo ITA 2008 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 01'11''25 508
8 Balestri Filippo ITA 2007 Team Lombardia Nuoto MGM SSD 01'12''78 477
9 Pocchiola Umberto Pietro ITA 2007 Titans ASD 01'13''21 468
10 Crespi Diego ITA 2007 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'13''73 459
11 Princi Cristian ITA 2007 Vogherese Nuoto 01'14''65 442
12 Cernuto Matteo ITA 2008 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'14''91 437
13 Ferrari Alessandro Sasha ITA 2007 Titans ASD 01'16''30 414
14 Brero Riccardo ITA 2008 CS Roero 01'16''44 412
15 Maniero Elia ITA 2008 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 01'20''22 510
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100 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Casaroli Andrea ITA 2005 Forum SSD - Assago 01'12''14 490
2 Balestri Iacopo ITA 2005 Team Lombardia Nuoto MGM SSD 01'12''76 477
3 Nardiello Marco ITA 2001 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 01'13''06 471
4 Fornoni Manuel ITA 2006 Titans ASD 01'13''47 464

200 Dorso RAGAZZI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Romanini Giorgia ITA 2012 Phoenix ASD 02'32''35 528
2 Secci Giulia ITA 2011 Junior Pentathlon Asti 02'32''83 523
3 Marussi Lucrezia ITA 2011 Acquaria SRL SSD - Sommo 02'39''76 457
4 Graceffa Arianna ITA 2011 Dinamica SSD 02'40''16 454
5 Chiriac Valeria Sabina ITA 2012 In Sport Rane Rosse 02'43''40 427
6 Voyron Jolanda ITA 2012 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'44''30 421
7 Fresia Joey Perla ITA 2012 CS Roero 02'47''32 398
8 Tubia Margherita Nina ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'47''42 397
9 Affricano Linda ITA 2012 Phoenix ASD 02'52''00 366
10 Quaranta Martina ITA 2012 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 02'52''09 366
11 Allasia Marta ITA 2012 UISP Vivisport 02'54''15 353
12 Zumbo Giulia ITA 2012 Blu Sport - Orbassano 02'57''09 336
13 Marchiafava Emma ITA 2011 Blu Sport - Orbassano 03'01''08 314

200 Dorso JUNIORES Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Fissore Giorgia ITA 2009 Titans ASD 02'25''44 606
2 Pinna Giorgia ITA 2009 Acqua 13 SSD 02'27''52 581
3 Coscia Giulia ITA 2009 Phoenix ASD 02'36''06 491
4 Dulheru Anastasia UKR 2010 Nuotatori Milanesi 02'36''40 488
5 Grillo Irene ITA 2009 Phoenix ASD 02'38''85 465
6 Cordero Carola ITA 2010 CS Roero 02'39''10 463
7 Risottino Elena ITA 2010 Titans ASD 02'40''26 453
8 Bonelli Livia ITA 2009 Dinamica SSD 02'42''07 438
9 Rubino Emma ITA 2009 Team Lombardia Nuoto MGM SSD 02'42''94 431
10 Pavan Francesca ITA 2009 Nuotatori Milanesi 02'49''72 381

200 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Niggi Vittoria ITA 2008 Team Lombardia Nuoto MGM SSD 02'24''97 612
2 Pansa Alice ITA 2007 Wild Sport ASD 02'37''82 475
3 Bravo Amendano Alessia ITA 2008 Forum SSD - Assago 02'40''88 448
4 Lavazza Sofia ITA 2008 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 02'44''44 419
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200 Dorso RAGAZZI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Clerici Luca ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 02'17''23 542
2 Grassone Pietro ITA 2009 Dinamica SSD 02'17''43 540
3 Savoini Federico ITA 2009 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 02'20''77 502
4 Giardino Gabriel ITA 2010 Junior Pentathlon Asti 02'29''69 417
5 Carlon Riccardo ITA 2011 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 02'31''40 403
6 Cacciapaglia Andrea ITA 2010 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 02'31''59 402
7 Clara Alessio ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 02'32''08 398
8 Pongoli Diego ITA 2010 Phoenix ASD 02'32''95 391
9 Tornavacca Gabriele ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 02'33''83 385
10 Renzulli Matteo ITA 2010 Acqua 13 SSD 02'35''83 370
11 Rosso Edoardo ITA 2010 Wild Sport ASD 02'36''70 364
12 Cambursano Federico ITA 2010 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 02'37''40 359
13 Peron Pietro ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 02'38''30 353
14 Pionna Alessandro ITA 2010 In Sport Rane Rosse 02'38''99 348
15 Sathish Kumar Pratyush ITA 2011 In Sport Rane Rosse 02'40''51 339
16 Manfieri Pietro ITA 2011 Wild Sport ASD 02'42''78 325

200 Dorso JUNIORES Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Iurea Razvan ITA 2007 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 02'13''62 587
2 Ciumeti Luca ITA 2008 Phoenix ASD 02'15''10 568
3 Segatto Mattia ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 02'19''71 514

De Filippi Tommaso ITA 2007 Vogherese Nuoto Squalificato

100 Farfalla RAGAZZI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Tallone Camilla ITA 2011 CS Roero 01'08''78 516
2 Garleanu Sara Ana Maria ITA 2012 Phoenix ASD 01'10''39 481
3 Zanero Iris ITA 2011 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'11''00 469
4 Bertelli Maddalena ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'11''71 455
5 De Francesco Noemi ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 01'12''92 433
6 Monteferrario Carolina ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'13''69 419
7 Martini Federica ITA 2012 Blu Sport - Orbassano 01'14''23 410
8 Egiziano Sofia ITA 2011 Blu Sport - Orbassano 01'14''76 402
9 Ricci Maria ITA 2011 CS Roero 01'15''11 396
10 Tedeschi Noemi ITA 2012 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'15''14 396
11 Viola Gaia ITA 2011 Vogherese Nuoto 01'15''24 394
12 Romanini Giorgia ITA 2012 Phoenix ASD 01'15''81 385
13 Maniero Giada ITA 2012 Junior Pentathlon Asti 01'16''68 372
14 Paltro Gaia ITA 2012 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'16''69 372
15 Fresia Joey Perla ITA 2012 CS Roero 01'17''10 366
16 Rossi Dorotea ITA 2012 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'19''51 334
17 Sculati Amelia ITA 2011 H2o SSD - Muggio' 01'20''81 318
18 Dome' Ludovica ITA 2012 Blu Sport - Orbassano 01'21''13 314
19 Ratti Marta Maria ITA 2011 Forum SSD - Assago 01'21''62 308
20 Banti Giulia ITA 2011 Dinamica SSD 01'23''39 289
21 Pontremoli Emma Maria ITA 2012 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'24''46 278
22 Simonelli Silva Anna ITA 2012 CUS Bergamo ASD 01'25''41 269
23 Milaqi Bijona ITA 2012 Wild Sport ASD 01'27''11 254
24 Baldassarri Alice ITA 2012 Nuotatori Milanesi 01'35''67 191
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Trofeo Città Di Tortona 26°

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 28/06/2025

RISULTATI

100 Farfalla JUNIORES Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Curione Beatrice ITA 2009 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 01'05''80 589
2 Mancino Anna ITA 2009 Titans ASD 01'07''70 541
3 Pautasso Nicole ITA 2009 Dinamica SSD 01'07''92 536
4 Scattone Angelica ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'08''60 520
5 Scenna Melani ITA 2010 Forum SSD - Assago 01'09''20 507
6 Marenco Rebecca ITA 2010 Dinamica SSD 01'09''33 504
7 Franculli Eleonora ITA 2010 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'09''39 502
8 Calcinotto Giulia ITA 2009 Nuotatori Milanesi 01'09''64 497
9 Signorile Carolina ITA 2010 Nuotatori Milanesi 01'10''04 488
10 Grieco Giulia ITA 2010 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'10''15 486
11 Callegaro Mical Dalila ITA 2009 Titans ASD 01'10''46 480
12 Nava Francesca ITA 2010 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'10''58 477
13 Bravuzzo Matilde ITA 2009 Phoenix ASD 01'10''74 474
14 La Salvia Greta ITA 2010 My Trainers Club SSD 01'10''76 474
15 Paielli Rachele ITA 2009 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 01'11''13 466
16 Wilson Emma ITA 2009 Titans ASD 01'11''31 463
17 Bonino Matilde ITA 2010 Wild Sport ASD 01'12''47 441
18 La Rocca Azzurra ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'12''62 438
19 Viscomi Sabrina ITA 2010 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 01'13''80 417
20 Gallo Selva Giulia ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'14''88 400
21 Tocariu Ecaterina Gyasmyn ITA 2009 UISP Vivisport 01'15''99 382
22 Pavone Sara ITA 2010 Dinamica SSD 01'16''11 381
23 Lazzarin Lisa ITA 2009 Phoenix ASD 01'17''37 362
24 De Stefano Sara ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'19''81 330

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Schilliro' Sofia ITA 2008 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 01'05''60 595
2 Rossi Giulia Rebecca ITA 2008 Forum SSD - Assago 01'07''98 534
3 De Grandi Gaia Maria ITA 2007 Nuotatori Milanesi 01'09''25 505
4 Regazzo Miriam ITA 2006 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'10''34 482
5 Lucaci Alessandra ITA 2008 My Trainers Club SSD 01'10''47 480
6 Gallione Francesca ITA 2007 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'11''55 458
7 Boggione Giulia ITA 2007 CS Roero 01'11''72 455
8 Ferraris Federica ITA 2004 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'13''40 424
9 Spada Matilde ITA 2007 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'14''68 403
10 Di Terlizzi Sofia ITA 2008 Team Lombardia Nuoto MGM SSD 01'20''32 324

Simonelli Isabella ITA 2007 Phoenix ASD Squalificato
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Trofeo Città Di Tortona 26°

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 28/06/2025

RISULTATI

100 Farfalla RAGAZZI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Surico Leonardo ITA 2010 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'58''24 612
2 Rochietti Gabriel ITA 2010 Titans ASD 01'00''15 555
3 Affricano Mattia ITA 2010 Phoenix ASD 01'00''60 543
4 Caresio Andrea ITA 2010 Titans ASD 01'01''63 516
5 Hincu Alessio ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'01''64 516
6 Miravalle Nicolo' ITA 2010 Titans ASD 01'01''75 513
7 Varnero Edoardo ITA 2009 Phoenix ASD 01'01''97 508
8 Gravino Marco ITA 2009 Phoenix ASD 01'03''01 483
9 Strenghetto Raphael ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'03''54 471
10 Farbo Francesco Girolamo ITA 2010 Phoenix ASD 01'03''77 466
11 Persico Lorenzo ITA 2011 CUS Bergamo ASD 01'04''29 455
12 Italiano Vittorio ITA 2010 Titans ASD 01'05''36 433
13 Cuoco Nicolas ITA 2009 My Trainers Club SSD 01'05''56 429
14 Tocariu Alexandru Leonardo ITA 2011 UISP Vivisport 01'05''64 427
15 Cancelliere Alessandro ITA 2009 Blu Sport - Orbassano 01'05''96 421
16 Faussone Riccardo ITA 2010 Junior Pentathlon Asti 01'06''07 419
17 Preti Andrea ITA 2010 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'06''28 415
18 Martini Alessandro ITA 2009 Blu Sport - Orbassano 01'06''62 408
19 Molina Hernandez Angelo ITA 2010 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 01'06''85 404
20 Pronipote Nicolo' ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'07''20 398
21 Toppan Alessandro ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'07''43 394
22 Greco Simone ITA 2009 Titans ASD 01'07''82 387
23 Verano Vittorio ITA 2009 Wild Sport ASD 01'08''09 383
24 Borca Galileo ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 01'09''30 363
25 Naclerio Alex ITA 2010 Phoenix ASD 01'09''56 359
26 Varolo Nicolo' ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'10''06 351
27 Addezio Alessio ITA 2010 Phoenix ASD 01'10''71 342
28 Tatti Filippo ITA 2011 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 01'10''98 338
29 Cincotto Edoardo ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'11''28 333
30 Dal Bello Lorenzo Fei ITA 2010 Team Insubrika - Creval 01'11''75 327
31 Borin Gabriele ITA 2011 Phoenix ASD 01'12''59 316
32 Iurea Cozmin ITA 2010 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 01'13''33 306
33 Hidri Omar ITA 2010 CS Roero 01'13''49 304
34 Vitolo Mattia ITA 2011 UISP Vivisport 01'13''60 303
35 Baudracco Umberto ITA 2011 Wild Sport ASD 01'14''79 289
36 Toporischev Danilo ITA 2009 Phoenix ASD 01'14''84 288
37 Cantanna Samuele ITA 2011 Blu Sport - Orbassano 01'16''23 272
38 Nosella Mattia ITA 2011 Acqua 13 SSD 01'16''70 267
39 Hyzoti Devid ITA 2011 Phoenix ASD 01'17''85 256
40 Malena Giosue' ITA 2009 CS Roero 01'18''77 247
41 Isgro' Lorenzo ITA 2011 Nuotatori Milanesi 01'19''91 236
42 Brunetto Leonardo ITA 2011 My Trainers Club SSD 01'20''53 231
43 Pedracini Alessio ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'23''09 210
44 Pedata Michele ITA 2010 CS Roero 01'25''54 193

Tammaro Mattia Antonio ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD Squalificato
Bertolotto Luca ITA 2011 CS Roero Squalificato
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Trofeo Città Di Tortona 26°

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 28/06/2025

RISULTATI

100 Farfalla JUNIORES Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ongaro Matteo ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 00'58''27 611
2 Barzaghi Davide ITA 2008 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'59''76 566
3 Ruggieri Eros ITA 2008 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'00''40 548
4 Pellegrino Gregorio ITA 2008 Dinamica SSD 01'00''57 544
5 Oggioni Filippo ITA 2008 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 01'01''39 522
6 Taramelli Federico ITA 2007 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'01''63 516
7 Ivaldi Nicolo' ITA 2006 Gruppo Sportivo Fiamme Oro 01'02''13 504
8 Cutrulla' Alessio ITA 2007 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 01'02''40 497
9 Sella Tommaso ITA 2008 H2o SSD - Muggio' 01'02''42 497
10 Principato Davide ITA 2007 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'02''80 488
11 Shkoza Steven ITA 2008 My Trainers Club SSD 01'04''23 456
12 Falabrino Federico ITA 2008 My Trainers Club SSD 01'04''35 453
13 Coriale Giuseppe ITA 2008 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'04''84 443
14 Bonatti Mattia ITA 2000 Phoenix ASD 01'05''85 423
15 Balzano Gabriele ITA 2008 H2o SSD - Muggio' 01'11''61 329
16 Mangani Pietro ITA 2008 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 01'12''18 321

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Casaroli Andrea ITA 2005 Forum SSD - Assago 00'57''42 638
2 Polo Alessandro ITA 2004 Gruppo Sportivo Fiamme Oro 00'57''53 635
3 Caresio Edoardo ITA 2006 Titans ASD 00'58''08 617
4 Bravuzzo Nicolo' ITA 2001 Phoenix ASD 01'01''22 527

200 Misti RAGAZZI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Olivero Emma ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'36''21 526
2 Pongoli Denise ITA 2011 Phoenix ASD 02'36''98 518
3 Lombardi Giorgia ITA 2012 Phoenix ASD 02'38''20 506
4 Rosso Arianna ITA 2012 Wild Sport ASD 02'38''43 504
5 Beretta Giulia ITA 2012 In Sport Rane Rosse 02'41''21 478
6 Fantone Sofia ITA 2011 Wild Sport ASD 02'48''17 421
7 Galiero Sofia ITA 2011 In Sport Rane Rosse 02'48''29 420
8 Ariu Giorgia ITA 2011 Phoenix ASD 02'50''12 407
9 Dell'Olio Rachele ITA 2011 Forum SSD - Assago 02'50''30 406
10 Barbera Sofia Elisabetta ITA 2012 In Sport Rane Rosse 02'51''87 395
11 Paltro Gaia ITA 2012 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'52''14 393
12 Voyron Jolanda ITA 2012 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'53''16 386
13 Melis Elisa ITA 2011 Phoenix ASD 02'56''27 366
14 Ghirardani Sofia ITA 2011 Forum SSD - Assago 02'57''07 361
15 Godio Isabella ITA 2012 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 03'01''06 337
16 Osella Giulia ITA 2012 Wild Sport ASD 03'02''80 328
17 Abrate Nicole ITA 2011 Wild Sport ASD 03'02''96 327
18 Castiglione Alessandra ITA 2012 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 03'10''68 289
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Trofeo Città Di Tortona 26°

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 28/06/2025

RISULTATI

200 Misti JUNIORES Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Grieco Giulia ITA 2010 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'31''58 576
2 Pinna Giorgia ITA 2009 Acqua 13 SSD 02'32''88 561
3 Francia Marta ITA 2009 Phoenix ASD 02'34''95 539
4 Schilliro' Giada ITA 2010 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 02'37''38 514
5 Coscia Giulia ITA 2009 Phoenix ASD 02'38''39 504
6 Maffezzoni Sofia ITA 2009 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 02'38''73 501
7 Ferrari Elisa ITA 2010 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'38''79 501
8 Marenco Rebecca ITA 2010 Dinamica SSD 02'40''08 489
9 Cosa Roberta ITA 2009 Wild Sport ASD 02'40''71 483
10 Cordero Carola ITA 2010 CS Roero 02'41''11 479
11 Leopardi Aurora ITA 2009 Phoenix ASD 02'41''58 475
12 Meloni Silvia ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'43''10 462
13 Kich Amira ITA 2010 Dinamica SSD 02'45''80 440
14 Gamba Camilla Maria ITA 2010 Junior Pentathlon Asti 02'45''95 438
15 Casoli Elisa ITA 2010 In Sport Rane Rosse 02'46''21 436
16 Turcolin Giada ITA 2010 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'49''79 409
17 Ruggieri Emma ITA 2010 In Sport Rane Rosse 02'50''90 401
18 Vercelli Valentina ITA 2010 Phoenix ASD 02'51''38 398
19 Rivella Giulia ITA 2010 Dinamica SSD 02'59''91 344

Marino Martina ITA 2009 Phoenix ASD Squalificato

200 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Tassinario Lucia ITA 2007 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'26''81 633
2 Cicalini Alice ITA 2008 Phoenix ASD 02'37''89 509
3 Bravo Amendano Alessia ITA 2008 Forum SSD - Assago 02'44''17 453
4 Gianolio Anna ITA 2008 Wild Sport ASD 03'07''56 304

200 Misti RAGAZZI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Valle Simone ITA 2009 CS Roero 02'16''15 587
2 Pinto Matteo ITA 2009 Dinamica SSD 02'17''65 568
3 Roggero Riccardo Giuseppe ITA 2009 Phoenix ASD 02'21''58 522
4 Blatto Manuele ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 02'22''40 513
5 Mamino Elia ITA 2010 Wild Sport ASD 02'23''50 501
6 Ceglie Daniele ITA 2009 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 02'25''26 483
7 Barbera Luca ITA 2009 CUS Bergamo ASD 02'27''62 460
8 Strenghetto Raphael ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'28''87 449
9 Orru' Simone ITA 2010 In Sport Rane Rosse 02'31''13 429
10 Mairano Alessandro ITA 2010 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'31''18 428
11 Pinto Gioele ITA 2011 Dinamica SSD 02'31''35 427
12 Noworyta Chaidezdiaz Tristan Javier POL 2011 Ispra Swim Planet 02'31''70 424
13 Preti Tommaso ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'32''02 421
14 Petre Lucio ITA 2009 CS Roero 02'32''61 416
15 Toso Leonardo ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'33''62 408

Carlon Riccardo ITA 2011 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 02'33''62 408
17 Motta Alessandro ITA 2010 In Sport Rane Rosse 02'35''88 391
18 Asproni Edoardo ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'36''17 388

Taliano Andrea ITA 2011 Wild Sport ASD 02'36''17 388
20 Fazzolari Gioele ITA 2011 In Sport Rane Rosse 02'37''65 378
21 Barbieri Pietro ITA 2011 In Sport Rane Rosse 02'42''36 346
22 Pigoli Alfredo ITA 2011 Phoenix ASD 02'42''70 343
23 Argieri Daniel ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'42''73 343
24 Gardiman Cesare ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'42''88 342
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RISULTATI

25 Tarara' Lorenzo ITA 2011 In Sport Rane Rosse 02'46''12 323
26 Romiti Riccardo ITA 2011 Forum SSD - Assago 02'47''64 314
27 Zanoni Luca ITA 2011 Forum SSD - Assago 02'49''43 304
28 Capra Alexandro ITA 2011 Wild Sport ASD 02'49''67 303
29 Novelli Giorgio ITA 2011 Phoenix ASD 02'51''98 291
30 Ouhammou Almasse Islam ITA 2010 Junior Pentathlon Asti 03'00''04 253

200 Misti JUNIORES Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Basilico Andrea ITA 2007 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 02'15''23 599
2 Iurea Razvan ITA 2007 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 02'16''19 586
3 Barzaghi Davide ITA 2008 In Sport Rane Rosse 02'19''53 545
4 Ponassi Filippo ITA 2008 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'20''66 532
5 Facelli Andrea ITA 2007 Titans ASD 02'22''49 512
6 Sosso Fabio ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 02'23''06 506
7 Segatto Mattia ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 02'23''90 497
8 Tesser Lorenzo ITA 2007 Team Lombardia Nuoto MGM SSD 02'24''43 491
9 Graziano Daniele ITA 2007 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 02'25''54 480
10 Moreschi Ivan ITA 2007 Nuotatori Milanesi 02'29''06 447
11 Infantino Thomas ITA 2008 In Sport Rane Rosse 02'29''27 445

Plescan Alexandru ITA 2008 Wild Sport ASD Squalificato

400 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Tornavacca Gaia ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 04'23''66 711
2 Johnson Zoe ITA 2012 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 04'30''52 658
3 Ferrian Sofia ITA 2009 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 04'37''60 609
4 Cornaggia Caterina ITA 2008 In Sport Rane Rosse 04'38''83 601
5 Ferro Sofia ITA 2009 Acqua 13 SSD 04'40''90 588
6 Gramaglia Matilde ITA 2009 CS Roero 04'41''47 584
7 Scole' Chiara ITA 2009 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 04'43''96 569
8 Gottardi Alessia ITA 2010 Blu Sport - Orbassano 04'45''06 562
9 Lesca Celeste ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 04'48''25 544
10 Silvagni Lisa ITA 2010 In Sport Rane Rosse 04'49''11 539
11 Marussi Lucrezia ITA 2011 Acquaria SRL SSD - Sommo 04'52''52 521
12 Cicalini Alice ITA 2008 Phoenix ASD 04'52''99 518
13 Tassinario Bianca ITA 2012 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 04'54''90 508
14 Lazzarin Lisa ITA 2009 Phoenix ASD 04'55''87 503
15 Curti Valentina ITA 2011 UISP Vivisport 04'56''50 500
16 Gallinotti Chiara ITA 2008 My Trainers Club SSD 04'58''49 490
17 Paielli Rachele ITA 2009 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 04'58''74 489
18 Giovatti Rebecca ITA 2011 Dinamica SSD 04'59''95 483
19 Giordano Vittoria ITA 2011 Junior Pentathlon Asti 05'03''06 468
20 Viola Gaia ITA 2011 Vogherese Nuoto 05'05''64 456
21 Lupica Giovanna ITA 2010 Nuotatori Milanesi 05'05''88 455
22 Resuli Giada ITA 2008 Acquaria SRL SSD - Sommo 05'06''81 451
23 Carli Alessia ITA 2009 Nuotatori Milanesi 05'12''20 428
24 Valeggia Anita ITA 2011 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 05'19''94 398
25 Lora Moretto Sofia ITA 2009 Acqua 13 SSD 05'29''79 363

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it Pagina 13/25



Trofeo Città Di Tortona 26°

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 28/06/2025

RISULTATI

400 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Bianquin Daniele ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 04'12''10 665
2 Tapra Davide ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 04'12''19 664
3 Roello Stefano ITA 2007 CS Roero 04'13''19 656
4 Soldano Alessandro ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 04'14''18 649
5 Grosso Mattia ITA 2008 CS Roero 04'14''62 645
6 Basilico Andrea ITA 2007 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 04'16''98 628
7 Grassone Pietro ITA 2009 Dinamica SSD 04'17''12 627
8 Polo Alessandro ITA 2004 Gruppo Sportivo Fiamme Oro 04'23''47 582
9 Gherardi Giulio ITA 2011 CS Roero 04'29''39 545
10 Graceffa Riccardo ITA 2010 Dinamica SSD 04'32''61 526
11 Farbo Francesco Girolamo ITA 2010 Phoenix ASD 04'32''76 525
12 Toppan Alessandro ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 04'38''13 495
13 Infantino Thomas ITA 2008 In Sport Rane Rosse 04'41''50 477
14 Montini Luca ITA 2009 Acquaria SRL SSD - Sommo 04'42''87 470
15 Carfagna Gabriele ITA 2010 Titans ASD 04'44''28 463
16 Capra Edoardo ITA 2008 Junior Pentathlon Asti 04'45''57 457
17 Torchia Pietro ITA 2011 Titans ASD 04'46''26 454
18 Noworyta Chaidezdiaz Tristan Javier POL 2011 Ispra Swim Planet 04'47''75 447
19 Diotto Filippo ITA 2010 My Trainers Club SSD 04'51''32 431
20 Ascione Francesco ITA 2007 Junior Pentathlon Asti 04'51''37 430
21 Naclerio Alex ITA 2010 Phoenix ASD 04'51''54 430
22 Rizzardi Enea ITA 2010 Acquaria SRL SSD - Sommo 05'01''50 388
23 Borin Gabriele ITA 2011 Phoenix ASD 05'02''75 384

100 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ariagnio Lara ITA 2012 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 01'01''07 607
2 Latella Gaia ITA 2011 Dinamica SSD 01'02''57 564
3 Cobelli Giorgia ITA 2011 CS Roero 01'03''53 539
4 Silocchi Beatrice ITA 2011 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 01'03''69 535
5 Garleanu Sara Ana Maria ITA 2012 Phoenix ASD 01'04''01 527
6 Nicola Nora ITA 2011 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 01'04''34 519
7 Porzionato Giada ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 01'04''62 512
8 Tassinario Bianca ITA 2012 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'05''80 485
9 La Morgia Greta ITA 2012 Dinamica SSD 01'06''19 476
10 Carlisi Ninfa ITA 2011 Titans ASD 01'06''45 471
11 Pietrobon Giorgia ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 01'06''53 469
12 Lucaci Elisa ITA 2011 My Trainers Club SSD 01'06''93 461
13 Graceffa Arianna ITA 2011 Dinamica SSD 01'07''25 454
14 Giovatti Rebecca ITA 2011 Dinamica SSD 01'07''66 446
15 De Francesco Noemi ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 01'07''68 446
16 Grassi Diletta ITA 2011 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'07''89 441
17 Bodino Noemi ITA 2011 CS Roero 01'07''92 441
18 Messina Sarah ITA 2012 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'07''98 440
19 Maniero Giada ITA 2012 Junior Pentathlon Asti 01'07''99 439
20 Spinelli Elisa ITA 2011 Blu Sport - Orbassano 01'08''07 438
21 Quaranta Martina ITA 2012 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 01'08''18 436
22 Frezzato Miriam ITA 2012 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 01'08''23 435
23 D'Angeli Sara ITA 2012 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'08''30 433
24 Crema Cristina ITA 2011 Blu Sport - Orbassano 01'08''31 433
25 Ojtana Matilde ITA 2012 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'08''56 429
26 Vitali Greta ITA 2012 Vogherese Nuoto 01'09''11 418
27 Borca Martina ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 01'09''20 417
28 Curti Valentina ITA 2011 UISP Vivisport 01'09''45 412
29 Beyaoui Batoul ITA 2012 H2o SSD - Muggio' 01'09''77 407
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30 Sculati Amelia ITA 2011 H2o SSD - Muggio' 01'10''08 401
31 Dome' Ludovica ITA 2012 Blu Sport - Orbassano 01'10''10 401
32 Egiziano Sofia ITA 2011 Blu Sport - Orbassano 01'10''11 401
33 Kavalova Adelina Boyanova ITA 2011 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 01'10''32 397
34 Allasia Marta ITA 2012 UISP Vivisport 01'10''46 395
35 Barbera Sofia Elisabetta ITA 2012 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'10''50 394
36 Russo Isabella ITA 2012 Forum SSD - Assago 01'10''51 394
37 Piretto Martina ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 01'11''44 379
38 Murgia Filomena ITA 2012 Wild Sport ASD 01'11''89 372
39 Antohi Daniela Gabriela ITA 2011 Wild Sport ASD 01'11''97 370

Calcagno Emma ITA 2011 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'11''97 370
41 Alesci Elisa ITA 2012 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'12''08 369
42 Canci Viola ITA 2012 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 01'12''65 360
43 Affricano Linda ITA 2012 Phoenix ASD 01'13''50 348
44 Osella Giulia ITA 2012 Wild Sport ASD 01'13''73 344
45 Antonelli Matilde ITA 2012 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 01'13''78 344
46 Simonelli Silva Anna ITA 2012 CUS Bergamo ASD 01'13''86 343
47 Abi Nader Mia ITA 2011 Acqua 13 SSD 01'14''03 340
48 Maggi Martina Paola ITA 2012 Acquaria SRL SSD - Sommo 01'14''50 334
49 Castiglione Alessandra ITA 2012 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'14''70 331
50 Rossi Dorotea ITA 2012 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'14''71 331
51 Celauro Camilla ITA 2011 CUS Bergamo ASD 01'15''12 326
52 Milaqi Bijona ITA 2012 Wild Sport ASD 01'15''83 317
53 Gramaglia Danae ITA 2011 CS Roero 01'18''00 291
54 Restelli Elsa ITA 2012 Acqua 13 SSD 01'18''10 290
55 Abrate Nicole ITA 2011 Wild Sport ASD 01'18''47 286
56 Ricci Carlotta ITA 2012 H2o SSD - Muggio' 01'20''32 266
57 Cozzo Giada ITA 2012 My Trainers Club SSD 01'31''54 180

Monticone Baracco Bianca ITA 2012 Wild Sport ASD Squalificato

100 Stile Libero JUNIORES Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Franculli Eleonora ITA 2010 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'59''32 662
2 Indelicato Rossella ITA 2010 Nuotatori Milanesi 00'59''71 649
3 Curione Beatrice ITA 2009 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 00'59''81 646
4 Di Benedetto Alessia ITA 2009 Nuotatori Milanesi 01'00''26 631
5 Ferrari Elisa ITA 2010 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'01''54 593
6 Callegaro Mical Dalila ITA 2009 Titans ASD 01'01''70 588
7 Dulheru Anastasia UKR 2010 Nuotatori Milanesi 01'02''46 567
8 Mancino Anna ITA 2009 Titans ASD 01'02''62 563

Leone Greta ITA 2010 UISP Vivisport 01'02''62 563
10 Grieco Giulia ITA 2010 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'02''66 562
11 Gobbetti Gaia Valentina ITA 2009 Forum SSD - Assago 01'02''69 561
12 Binda Sara ITA 2010 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 01'02''88 556
13 Pautasso Nicole ITA 2009 Dinamica SSD 01'03''46 541
14 Scenna Melani ITA 2010 Forum SSD - Assago 01'03''72 534
15 Scarpo Giada ITA 2010 Blu Sport - Orbassano 01'03''86 530
16 Latella Alice ITA 2009 Dinamica SSD 01'03''87 530
17 Obert Anna ITA 2010 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 01'03''94 382
18 De Stefano Sara ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'04''35 518
19 Rosati Vittoria ITA 2010 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 01'04''41 517
20 Zedda Virginia ITA 2009 Titans ASD 01'04''49 515
21 Gamba Camilla Maria ITA 2010 Junior Pentathlon Asti 01'04''58 513
22 Viscomi Sabrina ITA 2010 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 01'04''74 509
23 Fissore Giorgia ITA 2009 Titans ASD 01'04''92 505
24 Marino Martina ITA 2009 Phoenix ASD 01'05''32 496
25 La Salvia Greta ITA 2010 My Trainers Club SSD 01'05''38 494
26 Gallo Selva Giulia ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'05''53 491
27 Pintimalli Egle ITA 2010 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'05''65 488
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28 Agnelli Diana ITA 2009 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 01'06''02 480
29 Rubino Greta ITA 2010 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'06''06 479
30 Toppan Valentina ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'06''32 474
31 Brambilla Noemi ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'06''47 470
32 Fantin Serena ITA 2010 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 01'06''58 468
33 Signorile Carolina ITA 2010 Nuotatori Milanesi 01'06''62 467
34 Pavone Sara ITA 2010 Dinamica SSD 01'06''87 462
35 Meloni Silvia ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'06''88 462
36 Bonino Matilde ITA 2010 Wild Sport ASD 01'06''96 460
37 Risottino Elena ITA 2010 Titans ASD 01'07''30 453
38 Gallinotti Elena ITA 2010 My Trainers Club SSD 01'07''33 452
39 Craveri Alice ITA 2010 Wild Sport ASD 01'07''38 451
40 Vercelli Valentina ITA 2010 Phoenix ASD 01'07''41 451
41 Cordero Carola ITA 2010 CS Roero 01'07''51 449
42 Piscetta Giulia ITA 2010 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 01'07''60 447
43 Antohi Elisa Stefania ITA 2010 Wild Sport ASD 01'07''72 445
44 Turcolin Giada ITA 2010 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'08''04 438
45 Borgna Arianna ITA 2010 Wild Sport ASD 01'08''24 435
46 Zanforlin Matilde ITA 2009 Phoenix ASD 01'08''67 426
47 Mazza Angela ITA 2010 Titans ASD 01'08''71 426
48 Bittner Margherita ITA 2010 Junior Pentathlon Asti 01'09''06 419

Marcaletti Arianna ITA 2009 Phoenix ASD 01'09''06 419
50 Casoli Elisa ITA 2010 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'09''16 417
51 Tocariu Ecaterina Gyasmyn ITA 2009 UISP Vivisport 01'09''63 409
52 Chirila Martina ITA 2010 Wild Sport ASD 01'09''94 404
53 Ahayaoui Zahara ITA 2009 H2o SSD - Muggio' 01'10''03 402
54 Pansa Carlotta ITA 2009 Wild Sport ASD 01'10''22 399
55 Federici Cecilia ITA 2010 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'10''38 396
56 Gerbi Rebecca ITA 2010 Junior Pentathlon Asti 01'10''48 394
57 Scattaglia Stella Mai Phuong ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'10''66 391
58 Andreoli Laura ITA 2009 Acquaria SRL SSD - Sommo 01'10''98 386
59 Arduino Greta ITA 2010 Dinamica SSD 01'11''23 382
60 Panigada Aurora ITA 2010 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 01'12''69 359
61 Rivella Giulia ITA 2010 Dinamica SSD 01'13''78 344
62 Mitri Morandi Emma ITA 2009 H2o SSD - Muggio' 01'14''91 328
63 Amico Federica ITA 2010 Vogherese Nuoto 01'15''86 316
64 Erbeia Lavinia ITA 2010 Phoenix ASD 01'17''12 301
65 Averna Gaia ITA 2010 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 01'18''88 281
66 Loizzo Giorgia ITA 2009 Phoenix ASD 01'19''04 280

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Tramonti Dora ITA 2008 Acquaria SRL SSD - Sommo 00'58''99 673
2 Caffini Duini ITA 2008 Nuotatori Milanesi 00'59''47 657
3 Schilliro' Sofia ITA 2008 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 01'00''64 620
4 Ippolito Miriana ITA 2004 H2o SSD - Muggio' 01'00''71 617
5 Costanzo Camilla ITA 2008 Team Lombardia Nuoto MGM SSD 01'01''16 604
6 Barbieri Alice ITA 2006 Phoenix ASD 01'03''17 548
7 Lucaci Alessandra ITA 2008 My Trainers Club SSD 01'03''20 547
8 De Franco Sabrina ITA 2007 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 01'03''27 545
9 Bizzaro Nicole ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 01'04''32 519
10 Busato Andrea Elisa ITA 2005 Team Lombardia Nuoto MGM SSD 01'05''15 500
11 Ferraris Federica ITA 2004 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'05''42 493
12 Simonelli Isabella ITA 2007 Phoenix ASD 01'05''99 481
13 Frisari Giorgia ITA 2007 Forum SSD - Assago 01'06''24 475
14 Pansa Alice ITA 2007 Wild Sport ASD 01'07''19 455
15 Costante Martina ITA 2008 Vogherese Nuoto 01'07''26 454
16 Batisti Alessia ITA 2008 CUS Bergamo ASD 01'08''07 438
17 Riva Giada ITA 2008 Nuotatori Milanesi 01'08''62 427
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18 Gianolio Anna ITA 2008 Wild Sport ASD 01'10''31 397
19 Solavaggione Ginevra Anna ITA 2007 Titans ASD 01'10''71 391
20 Paggio Matilde ITA 2008 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 01'14''07 340
21 Cocciolo Giorgia ITA 2008 Acqua 13 SSD 01'15''07 326
22 Vacca Agnese ITA 2006 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'22''22 248
23 Beyaoui Afef ITA 2008 Phoenix ASD 01'23''69 235
24 Cazzola Alessandra ITA 2008 H2o SSD - Muggio' 01'28''43 199

100 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Affricano Mattia ITA 2010 Phoenix ASD 00'54''69 610
2 Cannella Stefano ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'54''98 601
3 Varnero Edoardo ITA 2009 Phoenix ASD 00'56''00 568
4 Ghirardani Filippo ITA 2009 Forum SSD - Assago 00'56''55 552
5 Toso Leonardo ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'57''70 520
6 Faussone Riccardo ITA 2010 Junior Pentathlon Asti 00'57''78 517
7 Soldano Alessandro ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'57''87 515
8 Graceffa Riccardo ITA 2010 Dinamica SSD 00'58''04 510
9 Boris Marcello ITA 2009 My Trainers Club SSD 00'58''22 506
10 Tammaro Mattia Antonio ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'58''58 496
11 Orru' Simone ITA 2010 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'58''77 492
12 Vitali Luca ITA 2009 Acquaria SRL SSD - Sommo 00'58''96 487
13 Pittella Lorenzo ITA 2010 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 00'59''02 485
14 Gravino Marco ITA 2009 Phoenix ASD 00'59''06 484
15 Miravalle Nicolo' ITA 2010 Titans ASD 00'59''19 481
16 Pinto Gioele ITA 2011 Dinamica SSD 00'59''45 475
17 Orsina Thomas ITA 2010 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 00'59''65 470
18 Caresio Andrea ITA 2010 Titans ASD 00'59''66 470

Ceglie Daniele ITA 2009 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 00'59''66 470
20 Pesavento Leonardo ITA 2010 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'59''70 469
21 Strenghetto Raphael ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'59''72 469
22 Barzaghi Mattia ITA 2010 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'59''78 467
23 Italiano Vittorio ITA 2010 Titans ASD 00'59''84 466
24 Giuffre' Alessandro ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'00''02 462
25 Lovisolo Luca ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'00''03 461
26 Fantinato Iari ITA 2011 Blu Sport - Orbassano 01'00''10 460
27 Barbera Luca ITA 2009 CUS Bergamo ASD 01'00''58 449
28 Preti Andrea ITA 2010 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'00''78 444
29 Pigoli Alfredo ITA 2011 Phoenix ASD 01'00''85 443
30 Malnati Luca ITA 2009 Acqua 13 SSD 01'01''04 439
31 Tocariu Alexandru Leonardo ITA 2011 UISP Vivisport 01'01''11 437
32 Clerici Luca ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 01'01''24 434
33 Martini Alessandro ITA 2009 Blu Sport - Orbassano 01'01''33 433
34 Pongoli Diego ITA 2010 Phoenix ASD 01'01''55 428
35 Motta Alessandro ITA 2010 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'01''98 419
36 Molina Hernandez Angelo ITA 2010 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 01'02''13 416
37 Taliano Andrea ITA 2011 Wild Sport ASD 01'02''36 411
38 Nicoletti Edoardo ITA 2009 Blu Sport - Orbassano 01'02''61 407
39 Chiparo Christian ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'02''68 405
40 Tepshi Nolan ITA 2010 My Trainers Club SSD 01'02''69 405

Romiti Riccardo ITA 2011 Forum SSD - Assago 01'02''69 405
42 Dal Bello Lorenzo Fei ITA 2010 Team Insubrika - Creval 01'02''90 401
43 Addezio Alessio ITA 2010 Phoenix ASD 01'02''95 400
44 Rolando Gabriele ITA 2010 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'03''08 397
45 Cincotto Edoardo ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'03''14 396
46 Toporischev Danilo ITA 2009 Phoenix ASD 01'03''42 391

Rubino Filippo ITA 2011 Junior Pentathlon Asti 01'03''42 391
48 Merlo Matteo ITA 2009 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 01'03''53 389
49 Peron Pietro ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 01'04''31 375
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50 Riunno Rocco ITA 2010 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'04''34 375
51 Cacciapaglia Andrea ITA 2010 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 01'04''40 374
52 Farfariello Mauro ITA 2010 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'04''73 368
53 Rosso Edoardo ITA 2010 Wild Sport ASD 01'04''76 367
54 Barbieri Pietro ITA 2011 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'04''79 367
55 Cantanna Samuele ITA 2011 Blu Sport - Orbassano 01'04''86 366
56 Malena Giosue' ITA 2009 CS Roero 01'05''00 363
57 De Paola Riccardo ITA 2010 H2o SSD - Muggio' 01'05''33 358
58 Gardiman Cesare ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'05''34 358
59 Gullino Simone ITA 2011 Wild Sport ASD 01'05''44 356
60 Pionna Alessandro ITA 2010 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'05''56 354
61 Scarcella Andrea ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'05''97 347
62 Fazzolari Gioele ITA 2011 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'06''15 345
63 Ricca Ivan ITA 2011 Nuotatori Milanesi 01'06''50 339
64 Hincu Matteo Florin ROU 2010 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'06''59 338
65 Brunetto Leonardo ITA 2011 My Trainers Club SSD 01'06''64 337
66 Airola Giacomo ITA 2011 Titans ASD 01'06''72 336
67 Baudracco Umberto ITA 2011 Wild Sport ASD 01'07''02 331
68 Morra Diego ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 01'07''35 326
69 Montebugnoli Alessandro ITA 2009 Forum SSD - Assago 01'07''40 326
70 Scattone Michele ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'07''47 325
71 Manfieri Pietro ITA 2011 Wild Sport ASD 01'07''75 321
72 Argieri Daniel ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'08''15 315
73 Iurea Cozmin ITA 2010 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 01'08''17 315
74 Novelli Giorgio ITA 2011 Phoenix ASD 01'08''65 308
75 Ouhammou Almasse Islam ITA 2010 Junior Pentathlon Asti 01'08''82 306
76 Antonelli Roberto ITA 2009 CUS Bergamo ASD 01'09''18 301
77 Faverio Filippo ITA 2009 H2o SSD - Muggio' 01'09''67 295
78 Hyzoti Devid ITA 2011 Phoenix ASD 01'10''62 283
79 Bali Ogren ALB 2011 Dinamica SSD 01'13''62 250
80 Malonni Samuele ITA 2011 H2o SSD - Muggio' 01'13''89 247

Rolando Tommy ITA 2010 Junior Pentathlon Asti Squalificato

100 Stile Libero JUNIORES Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Pellegrino Gregorio ITA 2008 Dinamica SSD 00'54''41 620
2 Daturi Alessandro ITA 2007 Acquaria SRL SSD - Sommo 00'54''54 615
3 Senestro Luca ITA 2008 Wild Sport ASD 00'55''05 598
4 Dadone Tommaso ITA 2007 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'55''08 597
5 Sfolcini Laerte ITA 2008 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 00'55''44 586
6 Ruggieri Eros ITA 2008 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'55''45 585
7 Oggioni Filippo ITA 2008 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 00'55''99 569
8 Cutrulla' Alessio ITA 2007 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 00'56''16 563
9 Pertusati Leone ITA 2007 Phoenix ASD 00'56''36 558
10 Sella Tommaso ITA 2008 H2o SSD - Muggio' 00'56''75 546
11 D'Andrea Giacomo ITA 2008 Team Lombardia Nuoto MGM SSD 00'56''94 541
12 Abate Alessio ITA 2008 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 00'57''16 534
13 Zoncada Lorenzo ITA 2008 Acquaria SRL SSD - Sommo 00'57''36 529
14 Bizzaro Gianmarco ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 00'57''88 515
15 Graziano Daniele ITA 2007 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 00'58''40 501
16 Sgorbini Alessio ITA 2008 Vogherese Nuoto 00'59''14 482
17 Falabrino Federico ITA 2008 My Trainers Club SSD 00'59''27 479
18 Tesser Lorenzo ITA 2007 Team Lombardia Nuoto MGM SSD 00'59''50 474
19 Shkoza Steven ITA 2008 My Trainers Club SSD 00'59''60 471
20 Ascione Francesco ITA 2007 Junior Pentathlon Asti 01'00''48 451
21 Capra Edoardo ITA 2008 Junior Pentathlon Asti 01'00''84 443
22 Plescan Alexandru ITA 2008 Wild Sport ASD 01'01''02 439
23 Ferrari Alessandro Sasha ITA 2007 Titans ASD 01'01''40 431
24 Cernuto Matteo ITA 2008 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'01''76 424
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25 Rubino Federico ITA 2008 Junior Pentathlon Asti 01'02''82 402
26 Balzano Gabriele ITA 2008 H2o SSD - Muggio' 01'03''91 382
27 Federico Jacopo ITA 2008 Acquaria SRL SSD - Sommo 01'04''33 375
28 Mangani Pietro ITA 2008 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 01'05''24 359
29 Barone Andrea ITA 2007 Acquaria SRL SSD - Sommo 01'17''08 218

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Panarari Marco ITA 1997 CUS Bergamo ASD 00'55''55 582
2 Capraro Tommaso ITA 2006 Titans ASD 00'57''36 529
3 Bonatti Mattia ITA 2000 Phoenix ASD 00'57''69 520
4 Fornoni Manuel ITA 2006 Titans ASD 01'01''08 438
5 Potente Davide ITA 2005 Titans ASD 01'07''07 331

200 Rana RAGAZZI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Rolando Emma ITA 2012 Blu Sport - Orbassano 02'51''00 520
2 Gabutto Greta ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'52''82 504
3 Celauro Olimpia ITA 2011 CUS Bergamo ASD 02'59''61 449
4 Ariu Giorgia ITA 2011 Phoenix ASD 03'00''23 444
5 Fantone Sofia ITA 2011 Wild Sport ASD 03'01''58 434
6 Pontremoli Emma Maria ITA 2012 In Sport Rane Rosse 03'09''00 385
7 Frezzato Miriam ITA 2012 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 03'11''14 372
8 Cipriano Ilaria ITA 2011 Titans ASD 03'14''49 353
9 Celauro Camilla ITA 2011 CUS Bergamo ASD 03'17''66 336
10 Gherardi Clelia ITA 2012 CS Roero 03'21''78 316
11 Rustighini Silvia ITA 2012 Acqua 13 SSD 03'27''25 292
12 Monticone Baracco Bianca ITA 2012 Wild Sport ASD 03'47''08 222

200 Rana JUNIORES Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Francia Marta ITA 2009 Phoenix ASD 02'48''52 543
2 Kich Amira ITA 2010 Dinamica SSD 02'52''79 504
3 Rebolini Martina ITA 2009 Forum SSD - Assago 02'56''41 474
4 Cosa Roberta ITA 2009 Wild Sport ASD 02'58''49 457
5 Solari Gemma ITA 2010 Vogherese Nuoto 02'58''83 455
6 Godio Lucia ITA 2009 Sportego Borgo Nuoto 02'58''95 454
7 Palumbo Camilla ITA 2010 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'59''22 452
8 Maffezzoni Sofia ITA 2009 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 03'09''12 384
9 Leopardi Aurora ITA 2009 Phoenix ASD 03'10''34 377
10 Wilson Emma ITA 2009 Titans ASD 03'12''03 367

Ferro Sofia ITA 2009 Acqua 13 SSD Squalificato
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200 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Perrone Jasmine ITA 2008 In Sport Rane Rosse 02'41''10 622
2 Ferrari Martina ITA 2006 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'43''07 600
3 Galli Sofia ITA 2007 Wild Sport ASD 02'58''25 459

200 Rana RAGAZZI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Roggero Riccardo Giuseppe ITA 2009 Phoenix ASD 02'37''74 503
2 Verano Vittorio ITA 2009 Wild Sport ASD 02'42''94 456
3 Preti Tommaso ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'43''82 449
4 Farfariello Mauro ITA 2010 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'45''68 434
5 Orizio Marco ITA 2010 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'46''05 431
6 Nosella Mattia ITA 2011 Acqua 13 SSD 02'46''95 424
7 Mamino Elia ITA 2010 Wild Sport ASD 02'49''34 406
8 Remonato Andrea ITA 2010 Team Insubrika - Creval 02'50''74 396
9 Barzaghi Marco Marek ITA 2010 CUS Bergamo ASD 02'50''98 395
10 Miatello Mattia ITA 2011 Nuotatori Milanesi 02'51''81 389
11 Miatello Marco ITA 2011 Nuotatori Milanesi 02'52''00 388
12 Rimondotto Gabriele ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'56''48 359
13 Capuano Giovanni Luca ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'56''55 359
14 Gherardi Giulio ITA 2011 CS Roero 02'59''05 344
15 Capra Alexandro ITA 2011 Wild Sport ASD 03'04''17 316
16 Raimondi Alessandro ITA 2011 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 03'06''10 306

Bernardi Tommaso ITA 2010 CS Roero Squalificato

200 Rana JUNIORES Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ongaro Matteo ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 02'25''25 644
2 Borgarelli Giulio Francesco ITA 2007 Phoenix ASD 02'25''32 643
3 Ghirimoldi Carlo ITA 2008 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 02'29''12 595
4 Saviolo Lorenzo ITA 2008 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 02'39''66 485
5 Princi Cristian ITA 2007 Vogherese Nuoto 02'39''75 484
6 Balestri Filippo ITA 2007 Team Lombardia Nuoto MGM SSD 02'40''45 478
7 Crespi Diego ITA 2007 In Sport Rane Rosse 02'43''15 454
8 Pocchiola Umberto Pietro ITA 2007 Titans ASD 02'43''83 449
9 Moreschi Ivan ITA 2007 Nuotatori Milanesi 02'47''22 422
10 Plescan Alexandru ITA 2008 Wild Sport ASD 02'55''20 367
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200 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Caresio Edoardo ITA 2006 Titans ASD 02'38''17 499
2 Balestri Iacopo ITA 2005 Team Lombardia Nuoto MGM SSD 02'38''66 494
3 Nardiello Marco ITA 2001 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 02'44''61 442

100 Dorso RAGAZZI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Bertelli Maddalena ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'09''48 555
2 Rosso Arianna ITA 2012 Wild Sport ASD 01'11''88 502
3 Porzionato Giada ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 01'12''69 485
4 Secci Giulia ITA 2011 Junior Pentathlon Asti 01'12''88 481
5 Ariagnio Lara ITA 2012 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 01'13''47 470
6 Marussi Lucrezia ITA 2011 Acquaria SRL SSD - Sommo 01'13''95 461
7 Latella Gaia ITA 2011 Dinamica SSD 01'14''54 450
8 Beretta Giulia ITA 2012 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'14''67 447
9 Olivero Emma ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'15''93 425
10 Spinelli Elisa ITA 2011 Blu Sport - Orbassano 01'15''96 425
11 Zanero Iris ITA 2011 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'16''36 418
12 Carrabs Beatrice ITA 2011 Titans ASD 01'16''39 418
13 Crema Cristina ITA 2011 Blu Sport - Orbassano 01'16''63 414
14 Chiriac Valeria Sabina ITA 2012 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'17''09 407
15 Maniero Giada ITA 2012 Junior Pentathlon Asti 01'17''43 401
16 Tubia Margherita Nina ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'17''70 397
17 Graceffa Arianna ITA 2011 Dinamica SSD 01'18''46 386
18 Giordano Vittoria ITA 2011 Junior Pentathlon Asti 01'19''18 375
19 Mulas Benedetta ITA 2011 Dinamica SSD 01'19''84 366
20 Affricano Linda ITA 2012 Phoenix ASD 01'19''87 365
21 Bodino Noemi ITA 2011 CS Roero 01'20''56 356
22 Banti Giulia ITA 2011 Dinamica SSD 01'20''58 356
23 Pietrobon Giorgia ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 01'21''11 349
24 La Morgia Greta ITA 2012 Dinamica SSD 01'21''75 341
25 Monteferrario Carolina ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'22''07 337
26 Zumbo Giulia ITA 2012 Blu Sport - Orbassano 01'22''85 327
27 Piretto Martina ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 01'22''90 327
28 Quaranta Martina ITA 2012 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 01'23''54 319
29 Borca Martina ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 01'25''86 294
30 Marchiafava Emma ITA 2011 Blu Sport - Orbassano 01'26''49 288
31 Restelli Elsa ITA 2012 Acqua 13 SSD 01'26''65 286
32 Godio Isabella ITA 2012 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'28''11 272
33 Antohi Daniela Gabriela ITA 2011 Wild Sport ASD 01'30''04 255
34 Milaqi Bijona ITA 2012 Wild Sport ASD 01'32''03 239
35 Rustighini Silvia ITA 2012 Acqua 13 SSD 01'34''65 219
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100 Dorso JUNIORES Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Curione Beatrice ITA 2009 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 01'07''61 603
2 Leone Greta ITA 2010 UISP Vivisport 01'08''54 579
3 Scattone Angelica ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'10''07 541
4 Pinna Giorgia ITA 2009 Acqua 13 SSD 01'10''40 534
5 Latella Alice ITA 2009 Dinamica SSD 01'10''79 525
6 Binda Martina ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'10''92 522
7 Bonelli Livia ITA 2009 Dinamica SSD 01'14''08 458
8 Meloni Silvia ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'14''85 444
9 Grillo Irene ITA 2009 Phoenix ASD 01'15''67 430
10 La Rocca Azzurra ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'15''83 427
11 Rubino Emma ITA 2009 Team Lombardia Nuoto MGM SSD 01'16''18 421
12 Ruggieri Emma ITA 2010 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'16''44 417
13 Rubino Greta ITA 2010 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'17''02 408
14 Chirila Martina ITA 2010 Wild Sport ASD 01'17''31 403
15 Scattaglia Stella Mai Phuong ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'17''44 401
16 Bonino Matilde ITA 2010 Wild Sport ASD 01'17''55 399
17 Sasso Sofia ITA 2009 Phoenix ASD 01'18''12 391
18 Brambilla Noemi ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'18''60 383
19 Bittner Margherita ITA 2010 Junior Pentathlon Asti 01'19''12 376
20 Gerbi Rebecca ITA 2010 Junior Pentathlon Asti 01'19''34 373
21 Pansa Carlotta ITA 2009 Wild Sport ASD 01'21''85 340
22 Leprai Ludovica ITA 2010 Blu Sport - Orbassano 01'22''71 329
23 Craveri Alice ITA 2010 Wild Sport ASD 01'22''74 329
24 Pelizzoni Erica ITA 2009 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'24''35 310
25 Reale Matilde ITA 2010 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'26''23 290
26 Borgna Arianna ITA 2010 Wild Sport ASD 01'32''21 237

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Tramonti Dora ITA 2008 Acquaria SRL SSD - Sommo 01'06''96 621
2 Niggi Vittoria ITA 2008 Team Lombardia Nuoto MGM SSD 01'09''49 555
3 Spada Matilde ITA 2007 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'12''96 480
4 Pansa Alice ITA 2007 Wild Sport ASD 01'13''36 472
5 Bravo Amendano Alessia ITA 2008 Forum SSD - Assago 01'15''51 433
6 Ferrero Nicole ITA 2007 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'16''48 416
7 Lavazza Sofia ITA 2008 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 01'17''67 397
8 Lavazza Letizia ITA 2006 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 01'19''07 377
9 Vacca Agnese ITA 2006 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'20''53 357
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100 Dorso RAGAZZI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Hincu Alessio ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'03''08 547
2 Clerici Luca ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 01'04''35 515
3 Soldano Alessandro ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'05''20 495
4 Savoini Federico ITA 2009 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 01'06''80 460
5 Giardino Gabriel ITA 2010 Junior Pentathlon Asti 01'08''11 434
6 Pesavento Leonardo ITA 2010 In Sport Rane Rosse 01'09''16 415
7 Pongoli Diego ITA 2010 Phoenix ASD 01'09''52 408
8 Giuffre' Alessandro ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'09''55 408
9 Delpiano Giacomo ITA 2009 Blu Sport - Orbassano 01'09''94 401
10 Renzulli Matteo ITA 2010 Acqua 13 SSD 01'10''96 384
11 Rolando Tommy ITA 2010 Junior Pentathlon Asti 01'10''98 384
12 Molina Hernandez Angelo ITA 2010 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 01'11''68 373
13 Rubino Filippo ITA 2011 Junior Pentathlon Asti 01'11''83 370
14 Rosso Edoardo ITA 2010 Wild Sport ASD 01'12''38 362
15 Varolo Nicolo' ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'12''86 355
16 Peron Pietro ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 01'14''16 336
17 Tornavacca Gabriele ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 01'14''44 333
18 Scarcella Andrea ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'15''26 322
19 Morra Diego ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 01'15''51 319
20 Malnati Luca ITA 2009 Acqua 13 SSD 01'15''67 317
21 Cambursano Federico ITA 2010 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 01'15''97 313
22 Asproni Edoardo ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'16''17 310
23 Gullino Simone ITA 2011 Wild Sport ASD 01'16''50 306
24 Hincu Matteo Florin ROU 2010 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'16''66 304
25 Manfieri Pietro ITA 2011 Wild Sport ASD 01'17''84 291
26 Novelli Giorgio ITA 2011 Phoenix ASD 01'19''11 277
27 Scattone Michele ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'19''77 270
28 Chiparo Christian ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'22''66 243
29 Bali Ogren ALB 2011 Dinamica SSD 01'26''07 215
30 Pedracini Alessio ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'27''07 208
31 Capuano Giovanni Luca ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'29''47 191
32 Mosca Diego ITA 2011 Titans ASD 01'33''90 165

100 Dorso JUNIORES Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Dadone Tommaso ITA 2007 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 01'00''05 634
2 Ciumeti Luca ITA 2008 Phoenix ASD 01'01''17 600
3 Graziano Daniele ITA 2007 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 01'03''56 535
4 De Filippi Tommaso ITA 2007 Vogherese Nuoto 01'04''13 520
5 Segatto Mattia ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 01'04''68 507
6 Sosso Fabio ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 01'05''49 489
7 Maniero Elia ITA 2008 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 01'09''61 552
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RISULTATI

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Biscaldi Mattia ITA 2005 Acquaria SRL SSD - Sommo 01'00''20 629
2 Chimirri Simone ITA 2004 Titans ASD 01'13''46 346

200 Farfalla RAGAZZI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Cobelli Giorgia ITA 2011 CS Roero 02'29''28 543
2 Pongoli Denise ITA 2011 Phoenix ASD 02'34''21 492
3 Martini Federica ITA 2012 Blu Sport - Orbassano 02'38''54 453
4 Garleanu Sara Ana Maria ITA 2012 Phoenix ASD 02'39''32 446
5 Ratti Marta Maria ITA 2011 Forum SSD - Assago 02'56''72 327
6 Simonelli Silva Anna ITA 2012 CUS Bergamo ASD 03'10''46 261

200 Farfalla JUNIORES Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Calcinotto Giulia ITA 2009 Nuotatori Milanesi 02'29''34 542
2 Pintimalli Egle ITA 2010 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'29''74 538
3 Bravuzzo Matilde ITA 2009 Phoenix ASD 02'35''34 482
4 Marenco Rebecca ITA 2010 Dinamica SSD 02'39''23 447

200 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Tassinario Lucia ITA 2007 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'20''51 651
2 Nava Sofia ITA 2007 In Sport Rane Rosse 02'23''18 615
3 Tornavacca Gaia ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 02'26''98 569
4 Calzavara Silvia ITA 2007 In Sport Rane Rosse 02'27''24 566
5 Grisoni Ludovica ITA 2008 Forum SSD - Assago 02'27''72 560
6 Repetto Federica ITA 1999 Vogherese Nuoto 02'33''07 503

200 Farfalla RAGAZZI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Cannella Stefano ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'16''74 525
2 Clara Alessio ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 02'16''77 525
3 Pinto Matteo ITA 2009 Dinamica SSD 02'17''41 517
4 Cuoco Nicolas ITA 2009 My Trainers Club SSD 02'26''19 429
5 Pronipote Nicolo' ITA 2011 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 02'30''95 390
6 Gravino Marco ITA 2009 Phoenix ASD 02'31''01 390
7 Dalmasso Thomas ITA 2010 CS Roero 02'31''42 386
8 Naclerio Alex ITA 2010 Phoenix ASD 02'32''44 379
9 Borca Galileo ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 02'32''54 378
10 Tatti Filippo ITA 2011 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 02'43''75 305
11 Hyzoti Devid ITA 2011 Phoenix ASD 02'53''09 259
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200 Farfalla JUNIORES Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Grosso Mattia ITA 2008 CS Roero 02'11''16 595
2 Senestro Luca ITA 2008 Wild Sport ASD 02'13''87 559

400 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Regazzo Miriam ITA 2006 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 05'15''37 589
2 Schilliro' Giada ITA 2010 Sport Club 12 SRL - Milano 05'21''08 558
3 Rossi Giulia Rebecca ITA 2008 Forum SSD - Assago 05'21''43 556
4 Coscia Giulia ITA 2009 Phoenix ASD 05'22''56 550
5 Romanini Giorgia ITA 2012 Phoenix ASD 05'31''61 506
6 Lombardi Giorgia ITA 2012 Phoenix ASD 05'34''24 494
7 Barbieri Alice ITA 2006 Phoenix ASD 05'45''74 447

400 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Hincu Alessio ITA 2009 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 04'48''42 594
2 Surico Leonardo ITA 2010 Team Dimensione Nuoto ASD 04'50''26 583
3 Blatto Manuele ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso ASD 04'58''71 535
4 Bravuzzo Nicolo' ITA 2001 Phoenix ASD 04'58''74 534
5 Borgarelli Giulio Francesco ITA 2007 Phoenix ASD 05'10''97 474
6 Borin Gabriele ITA 2011 Phoenix ASD 05'31''65 390
7 Sathish Kumar Pratyush ITA 2011 In Sport Rane Rosse 05'35''96 376
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